Consider a Resolution authorizing the purchase from Siddons Martin Emergency 
Group of a 2026 Pierce-custom enforcer pumper and 2027 Pierce-custom enforcer 
pumper said purchase transaction to include the trade-in of the City’s 2011 Pierce 
Saber Pumper for a trade-in value of seventy thousand one hundred twenty five 
($70,125.00) Dollars, resulting in a net purchase price of two million forty nine 
thousand seven hundred twelve dollars ($2,049,712.00) to be paid by the City; 
authorizing the City Manager to execute any documents necessary for said 
transaction and purchase; and providing an effective date.  

15. Consider a Resolution accepting and approving an agreement with Crown 
Correctional Telephone, Inc., for telephone equipment and services for the City’s

[...]

providing an effective date. 

21. Discuss and consider a Resolution accepting and approving a quote from Turner 
Sign Systems for the purchase of an electronic billboard and scoreboard sign for 
installation and use at Bruce Central Park in an amount not to exceed one hundred 
thirty-six thousand five hundred fifty-eight dollars ($136,558.00); authorizing the 
City Manager to execute appropriate documents in furtherance of approval; and 
providing an effective date.  

22. SECOND READING: Discuss and consider a Resolution approving the Economic 
Development project between the Seagoville Economic Development Corporation